2011 Fools Gold Results

June 5, 2011




2811 Fool's Gold Enduro

Cverall results {updated 7/18/11)

A Owerall
Flace Score
i G.aae3
2 G.ane?
3 9.8525
4 12.8565%
5 14.8729
] 13.49788
7 18.8837
-1 18.1838
g 28,8997
18 21.1877
11 22,1132
12 23.1912
13 23.1044
14 23.1187
15 25,1858
16 32.1548
17 35.1679
18 36.1243
19 T
28 48,1945
21 45,1375
22 45.1%34
23 45, 1845
24 A5 2895
25 94,2733
26 177.3981
7 outEl
238 out@d
24 out@s
El out@s
31 out@y
32 out@s
33 outiid
34 out@d
EL outd
EL- ot
B Overall
Flace Lcore
1 £4.1143
& 6. 1268
3 3B, 1423
4 33,1482
5 34,1439
=3 34._1486
7 34.1525
] 36.1756
9 ig. 1356
18 38.1645
11 i8.1754
12 41,1748
13 42,1389
14 43,1822
15 45, 2883
16 49,1393
17 L2.2386
18 BB, 3860
14 out@la
28 put@s
21 out@d
22 out@s
€ Overall
Place Score
1 35.1794
2 42.1944
3 43,1931
4 44,1834
5 a4 1999
& 44, 2891
[ 48,1871
B A8 19596
g LB, 2361
18 51.2139
11 £3.2338
12 54,2346
13 54,2539
14 57,2387
15 65,2749
16 65,2784
17 71.2187
14 Ta.1752
14 7. 3206
8 T9. 2877
21 $1.2751
22 94,3836
23 Q4.3523
24 181. 3678
25 182, 3643
26 121.4395
27 123.4118
28 139.4211
29 151.3777
38 155.4546
31 174.5198
32 194.4243
33 21E. 5587
34 out@d
EL out@s
36 out@y
37 out@y
38 out@h
39 out@s
48 gut@b
a1 out@d
42 put@a
43 outid
a4 outid
45 outigd
46  outgd
a3 outid
43 outiid
a4 out@d
59 out@a
51 out@l
52 put@l
53 out@l

Entry
7Y
ab
B
i
9B

11a
4
2a
A
c
%L
340
BiL
1B
4c
90
3B
250
i
ITa
528
ic
bk
1g4
1A
16l
27D
50
=1
1C
28
178
5B
S3B
FETS
5C

Entry
260
2498
25948,
450
51ic
34c
348
pET
32B
398
39
ABA
344
280
318
Bda
358
B
350
2TC
15A
31A

Entry
L14
61A
L5C
S5EA
63A
518
B
838
Lol
728
B5A
830
SEl
Lt
Lt 1]
550
Tan
658
Toh
1 1]
B2
750
LEd
BEA
B&B
LEA
538
Jec
BB
TR
BB
Bac
758
S3A
=118
71c
E7A
1498
Jac
LD
B3LC
[-di]
BAC
540
BED
878
Lan
LSA
fi4a
738
C1
558
L1l

MName
Jordan Brandt
Nolan Irwin
Greg Ruffoni
Jim Decota
Josl Burkett
Kewin ¥arnell
Jake Santas
James Ptarcinski
Nate Tucker
bDave Wood
David Froman
Austin Tavares
Don Knapp
Mike Simmons
Travis Christie
Patrick alapai
Bob Stene
Zack Dupuis
Jeff Howard
Peter Prichard
Jason Edie
Jason Clement
Doug Mclaleb
Cliff Streib
Kenny Pedersen
James Boardman
Jeff Wold
Mike Butler
David Wray
Brandom Henning
Richard Sypriano
Bill Craig
Jos Cook
Paul Barsanti
Andres Ruggiero
Rob HMelton

Mame
Ryan Boardman
Paul Colteaux
Brian Mute
Curtis Dupuis
Jeff Lantos
Terra Conlon
S5ean Sulliwvan
Shawn Back
Scott Sanders
Dana Mesarchik
vince LaRocca
Dscar Wahlberg
Addam Fernandez
Charles Rand
Dan Sullivan
Kewvin Driver
Brian Clark
Jim Atkins
Garrett Gesselman
Dylan kWold
Chase Jiannalone
Lupe Marin

Name
Blaine Wimsatt
Matthew Mills
Robert Rich
Justin Jensen
Roger Flud
kirk Matoza
Justin Shannon
Craig Thompson
S5cott Moore
Russell Brace
Brandon Snow
Ron Mcbonell
Mike Hendry
Aaron Hawkins
Frank Cerrone
Robart Melis
Craig Dieterich
Brian Wilson
Michael Mapes
Jim Zerkowich
Paul Hanson
Kris Kern
James Rodrigues
Brian Walt
lachary Walt
keith Collins
Brian Garcia
Craig Whittaker
Joel Cabezuela
Danny Charos
Bawve Charos
Larry Visker
John Viglizzo
Bruce Hendrickson
Adam Carpineta
Brian Macomber
Clark Poulsen
Dawve Peterson
Rens Meyer
hick Kocelj
Mike Adrian
awid Bankson
Paul 5illiman
Robert Sinex
Colton Mesarchik
George Vieira
Kewin Majeski
Mark Mosely
thris Griffith
ELi Ruggiero
Tim Birmingham
Chris Molte
Kewin Ash
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3
3.8172
4.8239
4.8238
4.8252
5.8292
G.8336
G.8380
18,8827
78412
7.8418
7444
G.@8362
2.8451
7.8438
78429
G.98538
18.9611
5.8377
9.8515
12.8733
18,8573
12.a7a7
13.48788
13.8786
5.8281
52.1918
1@.8589
16.8957
1 L
G.8378
14.49841
36.2184
13.49797
19.1149
21.1238
B5.3882

3

78445
B.8452
a2.847%0
9.8539
ip. 8578
18.8611
1e.8613
9.8563
/8418
18.8592
18. 8808
9.8558
B.8356
11.8841
12.8717
18,8571
14.8838
20.1181
16.8941
7.8414
16. 8977
15. 8893

3
11.8881
14.8856
12,8892
12.87ed
12.8748
18,8828
18.8619
13.8768
14.8847
13.8763
14.8827
15.8883
158876
13.8775
16.8959
14.8855
12.8727
13.86082
19.1168
16. 89948
16.8964
19.1156
18,1887
28,1194
26,1177
23,1348
168942
18.1893

9.8535
21,1248
23.1392
23.1355
26,1185
24.1453
28,1682
28,1178
42,2528
45 2696
45, 3599
59,3551
24.1431
27.1829
25,1496
28.1692
11.8663
32,1917
5E.3349
56.3376
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8
3.plve
J.@198
J.@1493
3.e2az
5.e2B2
5.08292
5.8273
4, B22T
6.8351
6.8353
GB.B3E1
6.@335
B.E&355
7.0432
6.B353
9.8551
8.8492
9.8566
11.8689
11.0648
7.8d483
U. 68558
11. 8649
12.8718
5.8278
18,1898
19,1162
36.2152
41,2488

8
G.B3IB5
8. Bdbd
9.8529
0. B531
8.8491
7.8438
7.Ba35
9,8519
H3.BaB3
18.8578
9.8558
9.8525
18,8627
9.8535
18.8624
8.8463
13i.8788
13,8781
13.87497
19,1153
23.1358

g

9. B548

9.8512
11.8632
11.8664
18,8588
15.88E8
13.8754
16,8583
14,8868
1e. 8682

0.8567
13.8788
16,8957
12.8745
12.8724
16.2954
14,8849
le.@574
16.8032
16,8952
17.8993
16,8937
21.1237
28,1183
28,1188
18.18498
19.1114
14,8838
16,8954
17.1831
26.1548
25,1478
38,2251
29,1728
35,2113
36.2167
68 . 4861
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.B53
LBETE
Ba94
.B111
B155
- B168
B1494
LB178
Bi34
L8314
L8387
.B315
LB23g
B3d5
L8278
Ba67
B576
RCEEL
18.8578
9.8567
7.B399
11. 8637
18. BELE
14. 8599
36. 2182
16.84973
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1B
b.B333
B. @344
T.8415
T.pazd
B.B378
B.B455
B.B4TY
11.8674
B.Bagd
B.B483
1d. 8598
11,8683
7. 8488
11. 8646
12,8742
6. 8359
11.8678
15.1184

1B
9.8565
18.8578
1d. gead
9.6517
11. 8655
14,8583
B.B498
11. 8645
11.8654
13.8774
16. 8936
11.8675
1i.8788
la.BE4T
14,1886
15. 8895
14.8611
b.83Ta
18.1188
16.84977
13.8794
16. 84943
24.1219
22,1299
21.12856
32,1899
34,2854
38. 2280
38,2288
38.2289
38.2252
24,1418
35,2871
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Vet

Senior
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Vet
Lenior
Lenior
2e1-258
et
Senior
ZE1-258
BE-2BE
Luper Senior
251-0pen
Lenior
Master
Vet
Senior
Master
Master

Lenior
Lenior

Super Senior
Luper Senior
#51-0pen
Luper Senior
Master
Senior

Luper Senior
Wet

Senior

Class
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BE- 2188
tenior
151-0Open
Senior
Lenior

Vet

Bo- 208

Vet

Vet

Luper Senior
Vet

Vet

Vet

Lenior

Luper Senior
Lenior
Lenior

Luper Senior
Lenior
He-Z0H
Lenior
151-0Open

251-Dpen

Vet

Senior
251-Dpen
Lenior
Lenior

Vet

Vet

Luper Senior
Lenior
Bo-280

Luper Senior
Lenior

E&- 288
Lenior
Lenior
181-254

Vet

Senior

Luper Senior
Super Senior
iBl-254
251-Dpen
Super Senior
251-0pen

HE- 208
Lenior
Lenior
Senior
Igl-254
tenior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Luper Senior
Vet

Lenior
Senior

Luper Senior
tenior

Super Senior
Vet

Lenior
Senior
tenior
i81-254
Luper Senior
tenior
Senior

Vet

He- 208
251-0pen
281-254
251-0pen

Bike

‘Yamaha
Husaberg
KTH

KTH

Husgwarna
KTH
Gas
KT

Gas

KTH
KTH
KTH
KTH

Husaberg
Kawasaki
KTH

KTH
‘Yamaha
ETH

KTH
Kawasaki

KTM
KW
KTH
KTH
ETH
KTH
289
KTH
™
Yamaha
KTH

75457

Bike
KTH
KTH
Husaberg
Beta
Husaberg
KTH
KTH
KTH
Gas bas
KTH
KTH
KTH

KTH

KTH
Husaberg
KTH
Yamaha

Beta
KTH

Bike

KTH

KTH
‘¥amaha
Honda
KTH
Husky
Kawasaki
KTH
KTH
KTH
KTH
KTH
Gas
KTHM
ETH
KTH
KTH
Kawasaki
KTH

KTH
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
KTH

KTH
kKawasaki
KTH
Yamaha
ETH
Honda
tuzuki
KTH

KTH

KTH
Yamaha
KTHM
Husky
Honda
Honda

Gas

KTH
Yamaha
Honda
KTHM
KTH
KTM
Suzuki
KTH
KTH

Kawasaki
Honda
KTH

Club/Sponsor

Timekeepers / Mor Cal Moto Tech, G2, GPR, Moose Racing,

Aftershocks, Machl, FMF

dnswer, Oirt Trick, Scott;, Wiseco, Unlimited Moto Sports

Valley Climbers / Husgwarna, Motoxotica, MSR, IMS, FMF,
Timekespers [ Factory Connection, The Motor Cafe,
Modesto Honda/Kawasaki, Lewisport

Ghost Riders / 457 Electronics

Hillside Jerky Lo.

Hayward [ Lilja Corp

FMF, 5181, No Toil, Fluidyne, Rental, Scotts, All Balls

North Bay / GRB Kawasaki, MLSAR

NCWR ¢ Sierra Motorsports, Paton Performance
Hillside Jerky {o.

S5ierra Motor Sports
Hayward ML / Pacific Reamer & Cutter Serwice

Timekeepers [ Motorcafe, Wife & Sonm
Sierra Motorsports

WSRA / Reno KTM (NMS), WR1
Hayward MC

Stowes Cycle, HBC

Club/Sponsor

Timekeepers [ Motor Cafe, Moose,
HEMA,

FOMA

korth Bay / RP: Motosports, GEB,
Valley Climbers / Motoxotica
¥Machl, Josh ¥irkland, KFC

OP Racing

Rekluse, Dirt Tricks,

EVE

HX1 West
Loans by Dana
VL Mechanics
Monki Racing
Layer Cake

OP Racing
Balls Out Racing
Checkpoints

Club/Sponsor
Western States [/ myfilterhouse.com
Etroc / Crossfit.com

Polka Dots / HEC

Etroc f xd4labs.com

Valley Climbers

Redding Dirt Riders / Shannons Family
Etroc / Trail gear

Mach 1

Layer Cake Wines, Ton

Flat Brimm Productions

Redding Dirt Riders

Wife and kids
Cycle Gear (RWC), Cerrones European

Wife & Kids, Wilsons Printing
Valley Trail Riders / Gaerne, 5mith Optics, EWS

RCWR / Landmark Construction
Cycle Gear, Zzamp Helmets

Paradise Ridge Riders
Paradise Ridge Riders

Barn Sormbz [/ MXlkWest, Smith

Valley Trail Riders
valley Trail Riders
valley Trail Riders

Placer County Zearch and Rescue

Polka Dots / Motoxotica

Mote OQutreach
HMoto Qutreach

Becket & Girls
RUTS
Loas Altos Dirt Bikers / danahomelans.com

Timekeepers

Stowes Cyle, HBL, Cycle Gear, FMF

Krash Hacing

GPR, Cycra, Decal

JP Metal Fabrication

Factory Connection, Factory Effex



Results by Class

A
Place Lcore Entry Hame 1 2 3 4 5 & 7 d 9 b1 ] 11 AMA, Dist Bike Club/5Sponsor
1 1 G.aae3 98 Jordan Brandt 2 | 3.8172 a ] d B 3.8178 ] 1.8853 L] 1851
1 2 9 @567 g Nolan Irwin 5] d 4.8239 L] 4] 1 (5] 3.e19a B 1.8478 L] 748825 588G Yamaha
3 @.85258 64 Greg Ruffoni 5] ] 4.d8238 ] 5] ] 5] 3.8193 u 2. 84994 ] 398337 1245 Husaberg Timekeepers / Mor Cal Moto Tech, G2, GPR, Moose Racing, Aftershocks, Machl, FMF
4 14.9729 98 Joel Burkett 4] | 5.8292 a ] 1 B 5.B282 ] 3.8155 L] 534G
5 18. 1838 g4 James Ptarcinski 5] # 18.8627 ] 4] 1 @ 4, 8227 2] 3.8176 L] aABB258  328T KTM Timekeepers / Factory Connection, The Motor Cafe, IP Metal Fabrication
= 94,2733 7A  Kenny Pedersen 5] ] 5.8281 ] 5] 4 5] 5.82¥a 33 36,2182 11 A
4 Bo-ioe
Place Lcore Entry MName 1 2 3 4 5 & ! 8 9 18 11 AMA Dist Bike Club/Sponsor
T i 32.1548 90 Patrick alapai B H 9.8538 a ] 4 1 9.@8551 B B.ae? 1 Bagaas 3940
A 221-258
Place Loore Entry MName 1 2 3 4 5 & 7 ] 9 b 1:] 11 AMA, Dist Bike Club/Sponsor
T 1 12.9837 24 Jake Santos 2 ] G.d368 ] 5] 2 5] 5.8273 u 3.8198 ] 482599 432G Husgqwarna  Walley Climbers / Husgwarnma, Motoxotica, MSR, IM5%, FMF, GPR, Cycra, Decal
1 2 23.1812 3alk  Austin Tavares 2 L] B.8362 a g 2 1 B.B335 1 5.B315 4 BO4pBa 2495 KTHM Ghost Riders / AST Electronics
3 25,1858 4C  Travis Christie 2 ] J.8429 2 ] 2 1 6.8353 4] 5.BT7E H JagYeE 2119 KTM FMF, %181, Mo Teil, Fluidyne, Remtal, Scotts, 811 Balls
4 251-Open
Place Lcore Entry MName 1 2 i 4 5 & 7 d 9 b1 ] 11 AMA, Dist Bike Club/5Sponsor
1 1 36.1248 250 Zack Dupuis 2 | 6.8377 a B 12 2 9.8568 ] 5.@3a85 L] 665194 86T Kawasaki North Bay / G&B Kawasaki, MSR
2 out@s 1t Brandon Henning <] | &.8378 ¥ <] 2 183 736325 S6F KTM WiHA / Reno KTM (MMS), WR1
A Vet
Place Lcore Entry MName 1 2 3 4 5 B 7 ] 9 18 11 AMA, Dist Bike Club/sponsor
1 1 12.8565 70 1im Decota 4] L] 4.8252 [£] B 3 4] 3.8282 B 2.8111 L:| 2888826 587G KTM
T 2 28,8997 34  Nate Tucker <] H J.8412 ] <] 2 1 6.B351 <] 4. 8234 L] 398349 279V Gas Gas Modesto Honda/Kawasaki, Lewisport
3 23.1844 82C [Don Knapp S k] d.8451 ] g 2 1 6.8355 g 4.8238 L] BF2BE2 545V KTM Hillside Jerky Co.
4 45,1375 628 Jason Edie 17 d 18.8573 a ] 3 1 T.0da3 ] T.839% L] 414747 216R Yamaha Hillside Jerky Co.
5 outid 734 Andres Ruggiero -] 2 21,1238 3ledBE 3254 Yamahz Ltowes Cycle, HBC
A Lenior
Place LScore Entry MName 1 2 3 4 5 B 7 ] 9 18 11 AMA, Dist Bike Club/sponsor
1 1 18.8738 114 Kewin ¥Yarnell 5] ] G.8336 ] g 2 5] 5.@292 2 3.8168 a ZBHIBA  23gW  KTM Answer, Dirt Trick, 5Scott, Wiseco, Unlimited Moto Sports
T 2 21.1877 2 Dave Wood ] H J.8ai1e ] a8 3 5] 6.B353 B 5.B314 L] 957539 I8BA  KTM
1 3 24,1132 9C  Dawvid Froman (5] k| J.8444 ] g 3 1 68381 ] L.B3ay L] 397634 13T
4 23.1187 18 Mike Simmons -] | 7.B438 a ] 3 1 7.0432 ] 5.B8325 L] 523688 S54H KTM Hayward / Lilja Carp
5 48,1782 i Jeff Howard -] d 9.8515 d <] 3 5 11. 86849 2 18. 8578 ] BO%E5E1 3545 KTM
& 45,1934 3c  Jason Clement 8 d 12.4747 4 g 5 L 9.8550 £ 11.8637 d l18e451 2815 KTM
7 177.3981 iel James Boardman g 24 32.1918 a 1 14 i1 18.1898 18  16.84973 | 328668 5485 KTM limekeepers [ Motorcafe, Wife & Son
g outEd 270 deff Wold -] d 1&.8589 2 B 13 i 19,1162 495415 293H KTM
3 outgd 58 Joe Cook 2 a 13.9797 224395  329E KTM
18 out@d 5C Rob Melton 29 17 B5.3882 1132498 3461 KTH
A Super Senior
Flace Lcore Entry Mame 1 ) 3 4 5 ] ! d 9 e 11 AMA Dist Bike Clubfsponsor
T 1 35.16749 3B  Bob Stene 5] ] 18,8811 a g 4 1 d. 84492 2 18.8578 ] 3EgE45 125M Husaberg
T 2 out@d 50 Hike Butler ] 4 16.8957 3 B 3B 23 36.2152 11877495 1871 KTM Ltierra Motorsports
3 out@s &C  Dawvid Wray <] ] Hd.B585 ] B 55 34 41.2488 211537  4497E KTM
4 out @’ 28 Richard Sypriano & 4 14.48841 27 2 &7 iea76E 187U KTM Hayward MC
5 Ut 588 Paul Barsanti 3 4 19.11449 FiggdaT  1e82A T™
A Master
Flace Lcore Entry Mame 1 ) 3 4 5 ] ! d 9 e 11 AMA Dist Bike Clubssponsor
T 1 48, 19448 174 Peter Prichard 1 4 12.8733 ] g 5 2 11.8645 <] 49,8587 | 297124 348R KTHM MCWR / Sierra Motorsports, Paton Performance
T 2 45,2845 170 [Doug McCaleb 1 4 13.8788 1 B ] 2 11.8649 1 18.8618 4 2848514 211 KTM Lierra Motor Sports
3 45, 2895 isfA Cliff Streib <] L] 13.8788 1 ] g 3 12,8718 1 18. 8599 ] 278319 184U Kawasaki Hayward MC / Pacific Reamer & Cutter Service
4 out@s 178 Bill Craig 1% 7 36.2184 37 332779 258W Ie9 754 57
B B&-288
Flace Lcore Entry Mame 1 F) 3 4 5 ] ! d 9 e 11 AMA Dist Bike Club/fsponsor
T 1 24.1143 26D Ryan Boardman 2 4 7.8445 ] <1 2 1 6.8365 <] B.8333 4 JaTE3I8 2345 KTHM Timekeepers / Motor Cafe, Moose, Rekluse, Dirt Tricks, Factory Connection, Factory Effex
T il 34.1525 348 Sean Sulliwvan 2z d 18,8613 ] B 4 1 7.8435 F B.Ba77 d B42534 137F KTM OF Racing
3 out@s 27C Dylan Wold <] ] 7.8414 2 B 13 ! 19,1153 TA5BET IBUB
B 251-Open
Flace Loore Entry Mame 1 2 3 a 5 B s 8 9 i 11 AMA, Dist Bike Club/Sponsor
1 1 ig. 1423 294 Brian Mute 5] d.84749 <l 3 1 9.8529 2 7.8415 4 18658386 J28F Husaberg MCMA
2 out@s 31A Lupe Marin 2 ) 15. 68893 5 1814984 299E KTHM
B Wet
Flace Lcore Entry Mame 1 2 3 4 5 B ! ] g e 11 AMA bist Bike Clubfsponsor
T 1 34.1486 34C Terra Conlon 2 2 18,8611 ] 5] 3 @ 7.8428 2 B.B8455 d 1891485 244 KTHM Machl, Josh Kirkland, KFLC
1 2 36.1756 284  Shawn Back B d 9.8563 a B 3 1 9.8519 3 11.8674 d 1878951 222F KTM
3 38.1356 328 Scott Sanders 1 2 F.oa41e 2 2 4 2 B.2aB2 2 B. @484 ] 236138 1284 Gas Gas MKl West
4 38.1754 390 vince LaRocca B L] 16, 988 S| ] 4 2 9.B558 3 18. 8598 o 37928 7315 KTM VL Mechanics
5 41.17485 484 Dscar Wahlberg ] F) 9.8558 b g 3 1 9.8525 4 11.8663 d 943511 116T KTM Monki Racing
& 42,1389 34A Adam Fernandez 12 d G6.83586 2 B 2 1 18,8627 2 7.8d485 ] 773848 362F KTM Layer Lake
B Senior
Place Score Entry Mame 1 2 3 4 5 B ! d g 18 11 AMA Dist HBike Club/sponsor
1 1 26.1268 298 Paul Colteaux B d B.B452 5] B 3 B B.Bd6d 1 b. B344 L] 493399 S5THF  KTM MCFR
T 2 33,1492 25C Curtis Dupuis 2 | %.8539 ] @ B [} 9.8531 ] T.ed22 o BFE2TE 16T Beta Morth Bay [ APS Motosports, GEB, EVS
1 3 34.1439 51C  Jeff Santos 2 4 18,8578 2 2 4 ] d.8491 5] 6.8378 4 Bl4p84 &&65G Husaberg Walley Climbers [/ Motoxotica
d 43,1822 280 Charles Rand 1 4 11.8641 3 B 4 1 9.8535 3 11.8648 d 384542 354
] 49,1393 844 Kevin Driwver 4 4 18,8571 17 = 3 1 d.8463 <] 6. 8359 d 28B1385 230V KTM Balls Out Racing
= E2.2388 i58 Brian Clark -] d 14.8E838 2 2 5 2 13.87E8 3 11.8678 4 775471 187V Husaberg Checkpoints
7 out@la 350 Garrett Gesselman 1 | 15.8941 2 g 5 2 13.e797 3 ELLLERS 4G Yamaha
g out@y 354 Chase Jiannalone & 4 1584977 2 el 9 &  23.1358s 5611786  557H Beta
B Super 5enior
Blace Loare Entry Mame 1 2 3 5 ] 7 ] 9 i@ 11 AMA Dist Bike Clubssponsor
T 1 38.1645 398 Dana Mesarchik @ 2 18,8592 ] B 4 1 18,8574 1 B.8483 4 522948 151H Leans by Dana

T 2 46. 2883 318 [Dan Sulliwvan -] 2 12.8717 a g 4 2 1p.B624 4 12.8742 L] TT9d6d  229P KTM DP Racing



C BE-288

Place Lcore Entry MName 1 2 3 4 5 B 7 ] 9 18 11 AMA, Dist Bike Club/sponsor
1 1 53.2338 854 Brandon Snow <] 2 14.8827 a 2 5 B 9.8567 5 16.8936 a 928139 1974 KIM Flat Brimm Productions
1 2 E¥.2387 S8C  Aaron Hawkins 4] 2 13.8775 1 2 6 3 12,8745 4 14, 8847 L] 18493369 238X KTM Wife and kids
3 121.4395 58A Keith Collins B L] 23.1398 B B 1B ! 18,1898 7 32,1899 d 2611783 187X Kawasaki
4 outi@l3 7iB Eli Ruggiero -] 2 B92153 1254 Stowes Cyle, HBC, Cycle Gear, FMF
C 281-258
Place Lcore Entry MName 1 3 a 5 & ! 8 ] 18 11 AMA Dist Bike Club/Sponsor
T 1 71.2187 780 Craig Dieterich 1 12 12.8727 3 a8 -] 5 14,8849 3 18.8611 L} 1874684 153K KTM
1 2 94, 3036 750 Kris Kern 1 19.11586 4 17 L1 4  16.8937 1 16. 84943 i 935597 343X Honda Cycle Gear, Zlamp Helmets
3 155.4544 JeA  Danny Charos & ) 21.12448 12 4 &6 17.1831 19 3B.226% 24 2688558 1144 Honda Walley Trail Riders
4 outgd g8l Colton Mesarchik 2 27 11.86863 B24828  152H KTM Los Altos Dirt Bikers / danahomelans. com
5 outil 558 Chris MNolte 2868028 AZBE Honda
C 251-Open
Place Lcore Entry MName 1 2 3 4 5 & ! 8 9 18 11 AMA Dist Bike Club/Sponsor
T 1 35.1794 514 Blaine Wimsatt <] H 11.8881 2 ] 4 1 9, @548 <] 9.8585 L} EB4566 128M KTM Western 5tates / myfilterhouse.com
1 2 44 .188Y9 S5@A  Justin Jensen S 2 12.49783 1 g =] L 11.8664 g 9.8517 L] 1186522 32X Honda Polka Dots / HEC
3 94,3523 teA  James Rodrigues 1 ] 18.1867 9 -] ? 4 21,1237 & 28.121% 4 1838818 &28Y Honda
4 182. 3843 B&B Zachary Walt 3 | 28,1177 & 2 18 7 28,1188 4 21,1286 49 B3ig849 3020 KTM Paradise Ridge Riders
5 outil Lol Kevin Ash 335G KTM Krash Racing
b out@l 590 Tim Birminmgham B93254 171V  Kawasaki
C Vet
Place Lcore Entry KName 1 2 3 4 5 B ! d 9 18 11 AMA, Dist Bike Club/sponsor
1 1 42,1944 B1A Matthew Mills 8 2 14.49858 ] 2 3 1 9.8512 1 18. 8576 L] 2674248  3BIV  KTM Etroc / Crossfit.com
1 2 48 . 1871 E8C  Justin Shannon 2 ) 18.86819 2 2 a 3 13.8754 2 B.8498 L] BY8288 3580 Kawasaki fedding Dirt Riders / Shannons Family
1 3 43, 1995 838 Craig Thompson 2 2 13.87638 ] 2 3 2 18,8583 3 11. 8645 ] 2867861 345V KTM Etroc / Trail gear
4 14,1752 698 Brian Wilson 2 2 13.49882 17 1 5 1 1e.8574 17 b.837a ] iedd Kawasaki Wife & Kids, Wilsons Printing
5 out@ry &8A Adam CLarpineta 3 27 28.1682 19 8 12 16 35.2113% Q988688 383) Yamaha
G outid 53C Mike Adrian 2 d 24,1431 1334  KTM
! out@3 71A Chris aGriffith 1 2 1663 KTM
€ Senior
Place Lcore Entry MName 1 2 3 4 5 B 7 S g h1:] 11 AMA Dist Bike Club/sponsor
T 1 43,1931 55C Robert Rich 5] d 12.8692 a B B 2 11.8632 rl 14. 8687 a 1188211 2425 Yamaha
1 2 44,1994 63A Roger Flud <] Ll 12.4748 2 2 2 2 18,8595 3 11. 8655 El BOTE14 328V KTM Etroc f =d4labs.com
T 3 dad.2a@91 518 Kirk Matoza 5] o 18,8628 L] B 7 2 15. 8880 B 18. 8583 o 227795 141G Husky Valley Climbers
T 4 51.2139 728 PRussell Brace 2 2 13.8763 a 5] & 2 1g. 8682 3 13.8774 El 456819 152A KTM Layer Cake Wines, Ton
T 5 54,2539 5@H Mike Hendry 5] 2 15.8878 <] <] 5 4 16.84957 2] 12,8786 H B29645 1380 Gas Gas Redding Dirt Riders
6 65.2749 58l Frank Cerrone 1 ] 16. 8959 3 5] 7 2 12.8724 -] 18. 1866 il 1873745 2980 KTM Cycle Gear (AWC), Cerrones European
7 BE.2Teq 550 Robert Melis -] | 14.8855 6 ] B 3 16,8954 q 15. BE95 a 18B8688 2331 KTM
d FE. 328 794 Michael Mapes 2 ] 19.1168 i <] 14 5 16,8932 4 18.1188 2 1812438 &22H KTM valley Trail Riders / Gaerne, Smith Optics, EVS
9 123.4118 538 Brian Garcia 2 2 16.8942 1 2 14 -] 19.1114 12 34. 2854 19 1894853 332G KTHM Barn Sormbz / MXlWest, Smith
18  139.4211 fet Craig Whittaker 3 7 18.1893 18 2 5 4 14,8838 18 3B.2:88 I 2658428 195V Yamaha walley Trail Riders
11 151.3777 628 Joel Cabezuela 2 27 9.d535 L] 7 5 i 16,2954 13 3B. 2288 25 B94852 1891 KTM
12 174.51498 fBe8 Dave Charos g a 23.1392 13 g 13 g 26,1548 19 38,2252 26 2687721 115G Suzuki Valley Trail Riders
13 out@d #1f Brian Macomber 1 2 28,1178 38 15 24 12 36.2167 2696719 1971 KTM
14 out@y BrA  Clark Poulsen 18 B 42,2528 a1 23 43 47 &d.4861 119816 265 Husky
15 out@s FoaL  Rene Meyer 14 5 45,2699 1] E98948 1380 Honda Moto OQutreach
16 ot 820 Dawid Bankson 1 ] 27.16249 T48335994 193V Yamaha
17 outid BBl Paul 5illiman 2 25,1495 BFS5888 135X Honda Becket & Girls
13 uut@d 540 Robert Sinex 3 2 28.1892 E14884 182X KTM RUTS
149 outid 520 Kewin Majeski 13 B 5&. 3349 21728 381% Suzuki
28 ourtid 55A  Mark Mosely 41 35 Se.3376 BES41Z  171P KTM Timgkeepers
C Super Senior
pPlace Score Entry MName 1 2 3 4 5 B 7 S 9 b 1] 11 AMA Dist Bike Club/sponsor
T 1 . 2361 560 Scott Moore <] o 14.8847 1 <] ] 3 14. 8868 1 11. 8654 ] BIBTEE 339G KTM Mach 1
T 2 54,2348 630 Ron McDonell 2 d 15.8883 3 B B 3 13.8788 1 11. 8675 d Be807E 524F KTHM
1 3 79,2877 890 Jim Zerkowich 2 12 16.8948 2 1 7 5 16.8952 2 16. @977 L] 218K KM
4 B1.3751 824 Pawl Hanson 2 16.8964 F) 1 14 & 17.2993 7 13,8794 | 235@e8 428X Kawasaki MCWR / Landmark Construction
5 191.3878 BgA  HBrian Walt 3 a 28,1194 B g 18 7 28,1183 4 22,1299 a 242435 3I81Q KTM Paradise Ridge Riders
g 194 .4243 B3I Larry Visker & 27 23,1355 9 52 5 3 25,1478 ] 24,1418 12 2BE1382 2281 KTM Placer County Search and Rescue
7 216.5587 F58 John Wiglizzo 1 F) 28,1185 i 17 19 22 3g.2251 19 35.2871 31 B24822 347P KM
| out@d 53A Bruce Hendrickson 5 @ 24,1453 149 1 14 11 29,1728 BE3gd4 55K KTM Polka Dots / Motoxotica
g out@s 798 Dawve Peterson 14 5 45,2896 L1 651231  58BD Honda Moto Qutreach
18 out@s 53 Nick Kocelj 43 37 59,3551 BS 1891681114 1760
11 ourt 578 George Vieira o 2 32.1917 B92158  23BV KTM
b 281-258
Place Lcore Entry Name 1 2 E| 4 H B 7 g 9 e 11 AMA Dist Bike Club/sponsar
1 1 outid E@A  MichaelW Hendry 15 5 43.2551 2692582 141Q Honda Redding Dirt Riders
b 251-0Open
Place Leoare Entry Kame 1 2 3 4 5 B il =4 9 18 11 AMA Dist Bike Club/Sponsar
T 1 57.2145 618 Justin Linenbach -] 2z 15.8983 ] 2 5 2 11.B639 2 18. 8683 a Honda Etroc £ Fix a flat
1 2 Be. 2584 Taa TylEP Ugden 3 ? 17.8%994 2 17 4 <] 16,8583 E 15, @427 o 944184 KTH
3 outd E@B Kyle Hathaway 16 5  43.2558 Suzuki
D Vet
Place Loore Entry MName 1 2 4 5 B 7 8 g e 11 AMA Dist Bike Club/Sponsar
T 1 91. 3985 848 Jason Menadow 9 ] 17.1881 ) 2 i q 15.BHE9 5 19,1115 B 2871344 Yamaha
b Senior
Place Lcore Entry MNamea q 2 3 4 5 B ! | 9 18 11 AMA Dist Bike Club/Sponsor
T 1 336.8557 YBA  Mark Weitz 17 ] 59,3548 £ 19 33 9 44, 2648 22 39.2361 38 1182296 1994 Yamaha
2 cut@s 710 Walter Bespaly 2F 92 Honda
b0 Women
Place Lcare Entry MName 1 2 3 i 5 B 7 g 9 ie 11 AMA Dist Bike Club/Sponsor

1 1 out@3 98B Julie Boagner 17 B Honda
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